
Winners List - Motor Cycle [BDK]
2025-12-20

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle BDK 1200 500 19,000 BDK-34603****3021-1200 SYED ALI QASIM

2 Motor Cycle BDK 1214 9,300 39,000 BDK-34402****3997-1214 SYED SIBAT E HASSAN

3 Motor Cycle BDK 1234 500 75,000 BDK-33102****7817-1234 MUHAMMAD DANYAL ANWAR

4 Motor Cycle BDK 1300 500 2,500 BDK-31202****8519-1300 SYEDNOORULISLAMSHAH

5 Motor Cycle BDK 1400 500 2,400 BDK-35301****8621-1400 AHMAD ALI

6 Motor Cycle BDK 1472 9,700 10,500 BDK-33202****5551-1472 MUHAMMAD MESUM RAZA

7 Motor Cycle BDK 1600 1,000 4,700 BDK-35202****0647-1600 IMRAN

8 Motor Cycle BDK 1800 1,400 1,400 BDK-33100****6557-1800 MUHAMMAD WAHAB

9 Motor Cycle BDK 1900 500 3,000 BDK-35402****9901-1900 MUHAMMAD ZAHID AKBER KHAN

10 Motor Cycle BDK 2100 800 1,000 BDK-33100****3489-2100 MUHAMMAD SAQIB
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11 Motor Cycle BDK 2300 1,400 3,000 BDK-35202****1745-2300 SHAHBAZ YOUNAS

12 Motor Cycle BDK 2600 3,200 3,200 BDK-35202****0507-2600 MUHAMMAD JUNAID HAMEED

13 Motor Cycle BDK 2900 1,600 1,800 BDK-38403****9013-2900 HUSSAN

14 Motor Cycle BDK 3000 5,700 40,000 BDK-34501****7043-3000 SYED KAMAL HAIDER

15 Motor Cycle BDK 3100 500 2,500 BDK-38403****6582-3100 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

16 Motor Cycle BDK 3333 7,000 35,200 BDK-32102****5097-3333 HASEEB

17 Motor Cycle BDK 3700 500 500 BDK-35202****8439-3700 HUZAIFA

18 Motor Cycle BDK 4100 1,300 1,300 BDK-31202****2573-4100 ASRAR

19 Motor Cycle BDK 4200 1,500 1,700 BDK-35201****3797-4200 TAIMOOR KAMRAN

20 Motor Cycle BDK 4444 4,600 17,200 BDK-35404****7199-4444 SHAROZ TAHIR

21 Motor Cycle BDK 4500 2,600 4,500 BDK-35201****8747-4500 NASRA BIBI

22 Motor Cycle BDK 4600 2,400 2,600 BDK-38403****6731-4600 ZULFIQAR ALI

23 Motor Cycle BDK 5000 8,500 13,000 BDK-35202****0689-5000 ALI

24 Motor Cycle BDK 5200 500 500 BDK-35202****8439-5200 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

25 Motor Cycle BDK 5400 2,900 2,900 BDK-38403****7817-5400 RIAZ CHOKI

26 Motor Cycle BDK 5555 14,900 15,200 BDK-36302****5765-5555 MAQSOOD AHMAD



27 Motor Cycle BDK 5800 2,300 2,500 BDK-33103****0737-5800 NADEEM ABBAS

28 Motor Cycle BDK 6666 6,200 30,000 BDK-36401****0011-6666 KHALID MEHMOOD

29 Motor Cycle BDK 6800 500 4,700 BDK-35202****6177-6800 SHAHID ANWAR

30 Motor Cycle BDK 6900 1,800 1,800 BDK-34101****9597-6900 MAQSOOD AHMAD

31 Motor Cycle BDK 7100 1,400 1,400 BDK-33106****7478-7100 HAMZA HAFEEZ

32 Motor Cycle BDK 7300 1,600 1,600 BDK-34603****3441-7300 ZAHID ALI

33 Motor Cycle BDK 7600 800 1,000 BDK-36402****0945-7600 MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

34 Motor Cycle BDK 8100 500 2,500 BDK-38403****0741-8100 QAISER FARMAN

35 Motor Cycle BDK 8200 700 6,200 BDK-35202****0791-8200 AHMAD ALI

36 Motor Cycle BDK 8300 800 800 BDK-31304****2201-8300 M RAMZAN

37 Motor Cycle BDK 8400 1,100 1,500 BDK-33100****9569-8400 VICKY

38 Motor Cycle BDK 8500 1,400 1,800 BDK-33102****9783-8500 ASIM

39 Motor Cycle BDK 8600 2,000 4,200 BDK-37101****8013-8600 UMAR NAWAZ

40 Motor Cycle BDK 8700 1,100 1,300 BDK-33106****7055-8700 MUHAMMAD YASEEN

41 Motor Cycle BDK 8900 2,200 2,400 BDK-33100****4769-8900 SHAHZAD

42 Motor Cycle BDK 9000 6,300 6,800 BDK-32403****4649-9000 GHULAM YASIN



43 Motor Cycle BDK 9100 1,100 1,100 BDK-35301****3459-9100 MUHAMMAD MUNIR

44 Motor Cycle BDK 9200 2,800 11,000 BDK-34201****2753-9200 AHMAD ALI BUTT

45 Motor Cycle BDK 9300 500 4,800 BDK-17301****8627-9300 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BAIG

46 Motor Cycle BDK 9400 700 900 BDK-37405****1267-9400 M MOEED ALI WAQAS

47 Motor Cycle BDK 9999 14,600 130,000 BDK-36302****2165-9999 MUHAMMAD BIN SAJJAD
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